QOO BEAEDMBDADLAEDAEDMOWWOWWOWWRWWWWNNNNNNNNNNPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRERRPRPEopgg o rAWONRE
AP WONRPFPOOO~NOUOOPRAWNPFPOOO~NOOUOPR_ARWNPFRPOOO~NOORMWNPFPOOO~NOOOAAWDNEO

300 m
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96
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96
96
96
96
96
95
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95
95
95
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94
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Jahresschiessen 2012

1932
1943
1931
1932
1934
1940
1948
1949
1951
1928
1934
1934
1935
1940
1948
1949
1952
1932
1932
1938
1940
1941
1943
1944
1945
1946
1946
1951
1952
1927
1932
1938
1938
1940
1943
1945
1949
1949
1933
1936
1937
1940
1941
1941
1943
1943
1945
1947
1948
1935
1937
1943
1943
1943

Schurlitz

Pfeuti
Anliker
Wisler
Schipbach
Staub
Streit
Burki
Herren
Thierstein
Gerber
Beyeler
Dahler
Zbinden
Bahler
Mader
Bumann
Bahler
Schiirch
Raber
Plattner
Messerli
Ulrich
Gurtner
Wyssen
Aegerter
Brinisholz
Batscher
Furer
Balsiger
Schiitz
Wouischpard
Streit
Miller
Bachmann
Eyer
Blatter
Staub
Kammermmann
Walther
Stauffer
Strahm
Etter
Blatter
Notter
Bronnimann
Schmutz
Hurst
Rothen
Sutter
Blank
Jungi
Bahler
Marti
Sommer

Hansruedi
Heinz
Willi
Franz
Andres
Peter
Johann
Walter
Walter
Johann
Ulrich

Hans-Rudolf

Hans
Hans

Hans-Rudolf

Paul
Bernhard
Hans
Otto
Markus
Otto
Ernst
Peter
Heinrich
Hans
Jirg
Franz
Hanspeter
Alfred
Fritz
Claude
Hansueli
Willy
Ernst
Christian
Rudolf
Heinz
Hansruedi
Heinrich
Adolf
Karl

Fritz

Otto
Rainer
Fritz
Hans Ueli
Walter
Peter
Kurt
Eduard
Peter
Arnold
Peter
Fritz

Ittigen

Kaufdorf

Ittigen
Wattenwil
Uttigen bei Thun
Neuenegg
Uettligen
Gerzensee
Zimmerwald
Kehrsatz
Gerzensee
Bern
Ostermundigen
Wattenwil
Koniz
Gumligen
Burgistein Dorf
Ostermundigen
Spiegel

Koniz

Gasel

Riedstatt
Riggisberg
Schwarzenburg
Ittigen

Albligen

Belp

Reutigen

Oberwangen b. Bern

Niederscherli
Hinterkappelen
Niederscherli
Kehrsatz
Freiburg
Belpberg
Zimmerwald
Lanzenhausern
Ueberstorf
Seftigen

Ittigen
Niederscherli
Gumligen
Oberbitschel
Belp
Riggisberg
Stettlen
Lanzenhausern
Schwarzenburg
Ostermundigen
Gumligen
Rosshéausern
Wattenwil
Zollikofen
Neuenegg

SVBM

ST90
ST90
Ge/Ka
Ge/Ka
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST57/03
Stand
ST90
Ge/Ka
Ge/Ka
Stand
ST90
ST57/03
ST90
ST90
ST90
Ge/Ka
Ge/Ka
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST90
ST90
Stand
Stand
Stand
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST90
Stand
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST57/02
Ge/Ka
ST90
Stand
Gel/Ka
ST57/03
ST57/02
Stand
ST90
Stand
ST90
Ge/Ka
Ge/Ka
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST57/03

EV
\Y,
EV
EV
SV
SV
\%
\Y,
\%
EV
SV
SV
SV
SV
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89

1945
1945
1946
1947
1947
1948
1948
1949
1951
1931
1936
1936
1939
1939
1942
1942
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1950
1952
1952
1932
1933
1937
1938
1939
1944
1946
1947
1950
1951
1952
1934
1938
1938
1938
1941
1942
1943
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1949
1929
1942
1942
1945
1948
1949
1950
1933
1936
1937

Marti

Krebs
Freiburghaus
Zurcher
Portner
Brechbihl
Sieber
Stucker
Lembacher
Trachsel
Lieblich
Burki
Messerli
Hofstetter
Hafliger
Zahnd
Kdnig

von

Moser

Burri
Schmutz
Lampert
Walk
Lehmann
Mihlemann
Greber
Imhof
Locher
Rothlisberger
W ithrich
Reck

Mast

Roner
Bumann
Garo
Wenger
Aegerter
Pliss
Bohlen
Zbinden
Jost
Brunner
Zbinden
Stucki
Suter
Herren
Flihmann
Tschirren
Affentranger
Keller

Kinzi
Baumann
Hostettler
Haldemann
Keller
Fankhauser
Zimmermann
Erb

Alfred
Niklaus
Peter
Fritz
Alexander
Ulrich
Jarg
Gottlieb
Otto
Paul
Lothar
Samuel
Hans
Hans
Ernst
Christian
Barbara
Martin
Walter
Peter
Rudolf
Margrith
Kurt
Beat
Christian
Hans-Rudolf
Roland
Hanspeter
Rudolf
Fritz
Walter
Wilhelm
Ulrich
Rita
Beat
Fritz
Gottfried
Adrian
René
Heinz
Hans
Rudolf
Paul
Kurt
Beatrice
Ernst
Adolf
Hans
Otto
Alois
Fritz
Hans
Ernst
Paul
Hanspeter
Jakob
Ernst
Jakob

Helgisried
Wattenwil
Laupen BE
Rueggisberg
Burgistein Dorf
Liebefeld
Minsingen
Zimmerwald
Belp

Koniz

Belp

Riedstéatt
Niedermuhlern
Niederscherli
Worblaufen
Rueggisberg
Spiegel
Belpberg
Spiegel
Lanzenhausern
Gasel

Bern

Zollikofen
Gumligen
Ostermundigen
Ittigen
Neuenegg
Wattenwil
Gumligen
Gerzensee
Ortschwaben
Ittigen
Ostermundigen
Gumligen
Wattenwil
Wattenwil
Ostermundigen
Schwarzenburg
Zollikofen
Schwarzenburg
Niederwangen
Uettligen
Toffen
Riggisberg
Liebefeld
Rosshéausern
Neuenegg
Zimmerwald
Bern

Bern

Wattenwil

Bern
Riffenmatt
Gurzelen
Helgisried
Burgistein
Mihlethurnen
Schliern

ST90
ST57/03
Ge/Ka
ST57/03
ST57/03
Stand
Stand
ST57/03
Stand
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST57/03
ST90
ST90
ST57/03
Gel/Ka
ST90
ST90
ST90
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST90
Stand
Stand
Ge/Ka
Ge/Ka
Ge/Ka
ST57/03
Ge/Ka
ST90
Stand
ST90
ST57/03
ST90
Stand
Ge/Ka
ST57/03
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST57/03
ST57/03
Stand
Stand
ST90
ST57/02
ST57/03
ST90
ST57/02
ST90
ST90
ST90
ST57/03
ST90
ST57/02
ST90
Ge/Ka
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83

1939
1939
1946
1947
1948
1930
1931
1933
1935
1937
1937
1938
1941
1945
1945
1947
1947
1950
1933
1935
1937
1943
1945
1946
1947
1948
1951
1930
1937
1939
1941
1944
1944
1948
1952
1934
1937
1938
1940
1944
1944
1947
1948
1948
1952
1931
1932
1932
1941
1942
1944
1946
1947
1947
1948
1950
1951
1933

Stettler
Dahler
Rlegsegger
Gafner
Hofer
Zahnd
Rohrbach
Liechti
Streit
Jeiziner
Althaus
Gerber
Walti
Zwahlen
Zbinden
Ambdhl
Staudenmann
Meyer
Gasser
Spycher
Krebs
Bichsel
Schlosser
Kihni
Mader
Stettler
Mischler
Gilgen
Oswald
Berger
Zwahlen
Zwahlen
Schmid
Jost

Lathi
Tschanz
Gerber
Moser
Friedlin
Jutzeler
Sabhli
Rifenacht
Jaussi
Schiitz
Mischler
Wasserfallen
Etter
Mast
Kilcher
Griinig
Ogi
Bartlome
Staudenmann
Gilgen
Messerli
Rohrbach
Garo
Kiener

Werner
Christian
Werner
Peter
Andreas
Ernst
Hans
Michel
Kurt
Emil
Heinz
Max
Andres
Walter
Hans
Hans
Samuel
Kurt
Herrmann
Hansres
Peter
Samuel
Rudolf
Hans
Kurt
Andreas
Hansrudolf
Paul
Rudolf
Hans
Hans
Hans
Alfred
Bruno Peter
Hans
Arthur
Ernst
Heinz
Walter
Hans
Samuel
Niklaus
Werner
Alfred
Heidi
Walter
Heinz
Peter
Hans
Werner
Christian
Peter
Hansrudolf
Andres
Heinz
Robert
Heidi
Walter

Riggisberg
Riggisberg

Belp

Worben
Niederscherli
Bolligen
Ruschegg-Gambach
Bern

Neuenegg
Ostermundigen
Urtenen

Wohlen b. Bern
Reutigen
Rischegg Heubach
Thorishaus
Rosshéausern
Ittigen

Belp

Belp

Thorishaus

Thun
Munchenbuchsee
Belp

Wattenwil
Albligen

Thun

Riedstatt
Bern-Bumpliz
Riggisberg
Guggisberg
Ruschegg-Heubach
Guggisberg
Schwarzenburg
Toffen
Schwarzenburg
Bern 9

Neuenegg
Sangernboden
Bolligen

Stettlen

Koniz

Bolligen

Bolligen
Schwarzenburg
Riedstatt
Neuenegg
Ostermundigen
Riffenmatt
Niederscherli
Rischegg Heubach
Thdorishaus
Ruschegg Graben
Lanzenh&usern
Lanzenhausern
Zollikofen
Gelterfingen
Wattenwil
Bolligen

Ge/Ka
Stand
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST90
Ge/Ka
Ge/Ka
ST90
Ge/Ka
Ge/Ka
ST57/02
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST90
ST90
ST57/03
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST57/03
Stand
ST90
Stand
ST57/03
ST90
ST90
ST57/03
ST57/03
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST90
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST57/02
ST90
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST57/03
Ge/Ka
ST57/03
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST90
ST90
ST57/03
Gel/Ka
ST90
ST90
ST90
Stand
ST90
ST90
ST90
ST57/03
ST57/02
ST57/03
Ge/Ka
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
74
73
73
73
73
72

1934
1936
1940
1942
1942
1943
1950
1932
1936
1938
1940
1943
1944
1945
1949
1930
1939
1941
1943
1947
1951
1940
1942
1944
1947
1928
1929
1937
1944
1944
1946
1947
1948
1936
1936
1939
1952
1936
1937
1941
1942
1929
1931
1932
1946
1948
1949
1929
1936
1942
1943
1951
1938
1935
1943
1946
1947
1931

Karcher
Jockisch
Oetiker
Walther
Miller
Gehri
Berger
Gnéagi
Kneubuhler
Bettler
Gilgen
Schlafli
Sterchi
Dudan
Stager
Aegerter
Bigler
Masshardt
Burren
Aegerter
Pulfer
Joder
Binggeli
Briinisholz
Rolli
Wenger
Jenni

Meier
Schmitter
Schenk
Weisskopf
Hirschi
Herzig
Lithi
Zimmermann
Dahler
Schmied
Rosti
Abbiihl
Kircher
Buhler
Schmutz
Blau

Wiget
Gasser
Zimmermann
Lampert
Bosiger
Luginbihl
Schmitter
Stoller
Tschirren
Leuenberger
Bihlmann
Fankhauser
Zbinden
Griinig
Zimmermann

Karl
Erwin
Peter
Hans
Hans
Werner
Andreas
Heinz
Hans
Hans
Otto

Urs
Peter
Rudolf
Ernst
Fritz
Werner
Klaus
Werner
Kurt
Fritz
Fritz
Veronika
Rudolf
Urs
Gottfried
Ernst
Rudolf
Hans-Rudolf
Romy
Werner
Fritz
Werner
Max
Peter
Hansruedi
Peter
Samuel
Alfred
Freddy
Michel
Fritz
Walter
Josef
Willi
Fritz
Hanspeter
Sigmund
Fritz
Eduard
Jakob
Karl
Arthur
Walter
Daniel
Hans
Hans-Rudolf
Ernst

Ostermundigen
Schliern
Spiegel
Riggisberg
Minsingen
Ittigen

Boll
Bolligen-Dorf
Belp

Rumligen
Milken

Bern

Bolligen
Zollikofen

Boll
Bern-Bethlehem
Bolligen
Mduhlethurnen
Zollikofen

Belp
Mamishaus
Belpberg
Thorishaus
Neuenegg
Mittelhausern
Wattenwil
Plaffeien
Niederbipp
Gerzensee
Neuenegg
Ostermundigen
Thun

Toffen
Belpberg
Oberbalm
Oberried Brienz
Riggisberg
Bern-Bumpliz
Oppligen

Bern
Riggisberg
Kehrsatz
Bern-Bethlehem
Bern-Felsenau
Schliern
Lanzenhausern
Bern
Ortschwaben

Schliern bei Koniz

Ostermundigen
Oberbutschel
Rueggisberg
Schwarzenburg
Milken
Oberbalm
Spiegel
Wichtrach
Hinterfultigen

Ge/Ka
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST57/03
ST90
ST57/02
Stand
ST90
ST57/03
Ge/Ka
ST90
Stand
ST90
ST57/03
ST57/03
ST90
ST90
ST57/03
ST57/03
ST90
ST90
ST90
ST90
ST90
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST90
Gel/Ka
ST90
ST90
ST57/02
Ge/Ka
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST57/03
Ge/Ka
ST57/03
Ge/Ka
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST90
ST90
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST57/02
ST90
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST57/02
Ge/Ka
Gel/Ka
ST57/03
Gel/Ka
ST90
Stand
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST57/03
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229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

71
69
69
68
67
67
67
61
60
58
56
54
53
51
50
49
47

1949
1936
1942
1942
1935
1946
1948
1947
1926
1939
1931
1928
1949
1947
1937
1945
1949

Nadenbousch
wagli

Kdnig

Zutter
Berlinger
Ruegsegger
Baumann
Rolli

Boss

Steiner
Zbinden

Lathi
Aemmer
Ulrich
Staudenmann
Schumacher
Herzig

André
Hans
Paul
Moritz
Karl
Walter
Ursula
Nelly
Ernst
Franz
Fritz
Ernst
Peter
Walter
Ulrich
Hans
Ruth

Mittelhdusern

Belp

Spiegel
Lanzenh&usern
Beckenried
Riggisberg

Bern

Mittelhdusern
Bern-Bumpliz
Gumligen
Ruschegg-Gambach
Liebefeld

Toffen

Belpberg
Schwarzenburg
Rischegg Gambach
Toffen

ST57/03
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST90
ST57/03
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST90
Ge/Ka
ST90
ST57/03
ST90
ST57/02
ST57/02
ST57/03
ST57/03
ST90

SV
SV
SV
SV

EV

EV

EV

SV
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